09 PM

03

Mr Abhira
12 Sep 2025

Jodhpur

119446003

Order No

web-freekundliweb

Model




Sex . Female

Date of Birth : 12/09/2025

Day . Friday

Time of Birth : 15:09:00 Hour

Ishta : 21:57:36 Ghati

City : Jodhpur

State . Rajasthan

Country . :India
Latitude ——: 26:18:00 North Avakahada Chakra
Longitude _: 73:08:00 East Ascendent-Lord . Sagittarius - Jupiter
Zone - 82:30:00 East Rasi-lord ! Aries - Mars
Loc Time Corr : -00:37:28 Hour e 10 - 1
War Time Corr : 00:00:00 Hour Nakshatra Lord )

Yoga : Harshan
Local Mean Time __: 14:31:32 Hour s e
Equation of Time —: 00:03:43 Hour Gana * Rakshas
Siderial Tme —_: 13:58:08 Hour Yoni : Mesh
Sunrise _ :06:21:57 Hour Nadii . Antya
Sunset_ :18:44:57 Hour Varan—tKshatriya
Day Duration : 12:23:00 Hour vVashya— Chatushpad
Sun Pos. (Ayan) : Dakshinayan vorga—————— Ganda
Sun Pos. (Gola) . Uftar Yunia | POOTVO
Honsok — : Agni

Season—— Sharad Name Alphabet : Aa-Aakanksha
Sun Degree —: 25:40:19 Leo Paya(Rasi-Nak) —: Silver - Gold

Ascendent Degree _: 22:09:34 Sagittarius SunSign(West) . Virgo
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Planetary Degrees and their Positions

Pl R C Rasi
Asc Sag
Sun Leo
Mon Ari
Mar Vir
Mer C Leo
Jup Gem
Ven Can
Sat R Pis
Rah Aqu
Ket Leo
Ura R Tau
Nep R Pis
Plu R Cap
Mid Heaven Lib
X (R eR G
f'l

e,

=~

[aVelv) \C—M_, ST

Degree
22:09:34
25:40:19
28:34.51
29:09:59
24:43:18
25:35:57
27:06:26
04:58:26
24:07:07
24:07:07
07:13:50
06:50:47
07:22:42
07:28:45

Speed
360:34:53
00:58:22
14:27:48
00:39:40
01:53:08
00:09:39
01:12:50
00:04:33
00:00:04
00:00:04
00:00:19
00.01:37
00:00:50

Nak

P Sadha
P Phal
Krittika
Chitra

P Phal
Punrvsu
Aslesa

U Bhad
P Bhad
P Phal
Krittika

U Bhad
U Sadha
Svati

Pad

3
4
1
2
4
2
4
1
2
4
4
2
4

No.

20
11
3

14
11
7

9

26
25
11
3

26
2]
15

R-Retrograde S$-Stationary
C- Combust D-Deep Combust

Rahu : True

Lahiri Ayanamsa : 24:13:01
Lagna Challt

NGTGERAGETN

RL
Jup
Sun
Mar
Mer
Sun
Mer
Mon
Jup
Sat
Sun
Ven
Jup
Sat
Ven

Moon Chart

NL
Ven
Ven
Sun
Mar
Ven
Jup
Mer
Sat
Jup
Ven
Sun
Sat
Sun
Rah

Sub
Sat
Mer
Mar
Sat
Mer
Mer
Jup
Sat
Mer
Mer
Ket
Mer
Ket
Rah

Dignity
OwnSign
NusSign
EnSign
FrSign
EnSign
EnSign
NusSign
FrSign
EnSign
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Vimshottari Dasha

Balance of Dasa : Sun 5 Years 1 Months 20 Days

Sun 6 Years

Mon 10 Years

Mar 7 Years

Rah 18 Years

Jup 16 Years

12/09/2025
02/11/2030

02/11/2030
02/11/2040

02/11/2040
02/11/2047

02/11/2047
02/11/2065

02/11/2065
02/11/2081

00/00/0000
12/09/2025
27/12/2025
20/11/2026
08/09/2027
20/08/2028
27/06/2029
02/11/2029
02/11/2030

Mar
Rah
Jup
Sat

Mer
Ket

Ven

Mon 02/09/2031
Mar 02/04/2032
Rah 02/10/2033
Jup 01/02/2035
Sat  02/09/2036
Mer 01/02/2038
Ket 02/09/2038
Ven 03/05/2040
Sun 02/11/2040

Mar 31/03/2041
Rah 18/04/2042
Jup 25/03/2043
Sat  03/05/2044
Mer 30/04/2045
Ket 26/09/2045
Ven 26/11/2046
Sun 03/04/2047
Mon 02/11/2047

Rah 15/07/2050
Jup 08/12/2052
Sat  15/10/2055
Mer 03/05/2058
Ket 22/05/2059
Ven 22/05/2062
Sun 15/04/2063
Mon 14/10/2064
Mar 02/11/2065

Jup 21/12/2067
Sat  03/07/2070
Mer 08/10/2072
Ket 14/09/2073
Ven 15/05/2076
Sun 03/03/2077
Mon 03/07/2078
Mar 09/06/2079
Rah 02/11/2081

Sat 19 Years Mer 17 Years Ket 7 Years Ven 20 Years Sun 6 Years
02/11/2081 03/11/2100 03/11/2117 03/11/2124 03/11/2144
03/11/2100 03/11/2117 03/11/2124 03/11/2144 00/00/0000

Sat 05/11/2084
Mer 16/07/2087
Ket 24/08/2088
Ven 24/10/2091
Sun 05/10/2092
Mon 06/05/2094
Mar 15/06/2095
Rah 21/04/2098
Jup 03/11/2100

% The above dasa periods have been computed on the basis of Moon Degree. However, as per

Mer 01/04/2103
Ket 28/03/2104
Ven 27/01/2107
Sun 04/12/2107
Mon 04/05/2109
Mar 01/05/2110
Rah 18/11/2112
Jup 24/02/2115
Sat 03/11/2117

Ket 01/04/2118
Ven 01/06/2119
Sun 07/10/2119
Mon 07/05/2120
Mar 03/10/2120
Rah 22/10/2121
Jup 28/09/2122
Sat 06/11/2123
Mer 03/11/2124

Ven 04/03/2128
Sun 04/03/2129
Mon 03/11/2130
Mar 03/01/2132
Rah 03/01/2135
Jup 03/09/2137
Sat 03/11/2140
Mer 03/09/2143
Ket 03/11/2144

bhayat / bhabhog the balance of dasais Sun5Y 1 M 21 D.

% The Dates given for Dasa periods show their endings. Divisions of Vimshottari Dasa for
Complete 120 years are given here without any consideration of longivity.

Sun 20/02/2145
Mon 22/08/2145
Mar 13/09/2145
00/00/0000
00/00/0000
00/00/0000
00/00/0000
00/00/0000
00/00/0000
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Personality Analysis

At the time of your birth, Sagittarius Ascendant (Lagna) was rising with Libra
Navamsa and Leo Dreskana in the third Pad of Poorvashadha, laying an ideal pitch
for you to enjoy an innings of plenty, progress and pleasure. Being a straightforward
individual who calls a spade a spade in public, you can lead an honest and
carefree life.

You have almost everything lined up in your favour. You will be blessed with
an attractive personality and good health, will have some education and the ability
1o hold the bull by the horns to achieve success. Backed by the power of intuition,
you will prepare your plan of action after studying all the angles of a project and
then go all out to complete the job.

There are, however, two tiny traits which you will have to curb. One is the
temptation to indulge in gambling which will result in losses. The other is your habit
of tfalking aimost nonstop. An honest human being, you will bluntly utter the truth in
public to the annoyance of others. Also your sharp-edged vocabulary carries much
sting which hurts other people. Avoid this if you want to refain your friends.

You are attracted by foreigners. You always want to cultivate them and try
your utmost to catch their eye. If you are careful in your conversation with them,
you may wangle a frip to a foreign country.

You will no doubt have a happy home, what with a loving spouse and
well-behaved children. But you won't be able 1o have your way atf home as you
spend quite a bit of time oufside as you are interested in sports and in fravelling.

The professions suited to your genius are company law, dealing with
foreigners, education, politics and working in concert with educational and religious
institutions.

If you follow the guidelines listed below your work will proceed without a
hitch

Prefer numbers 3, 5, 6 and 8; make it a point to steer clear of 2, 7 and 9.

Your lucky days are Sunday, Tuesday and Thursday wheras Monday is
average. Wednesday, Friday and Saturday are inauspicious.

Avoid red, pearl and black. Go in for white, cream, emerald, blue, green
and orange which are favourable.
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